Name of Work: Provisioning of video wall at new control office of 
Ahmedabad Division. 

Estimated cost of work: ¥ 3,26,14,020/- 

EarnestMoney:? 3,13,100/- 

Date & time of submission of Tender: Not later than 15:00 hrs of 

Estimated Cost of Work: < 13,90,99,620.00/- (Rs. Thirteen 
Crore Ninety Lakh Ninety-Nine Thousand Six Hundred 
Twenty Rupees only) 

25/09/2025 in prescribed manner. 
Date & Time of Opening: On the last date of submission ie. 

Earnest Money Deposit: 2 8,45,500/- (Rs. Eight Lakh Forty Five 
‘Thousands Five Hundred only) 

25/09/2025 at 15.30 hrs. 
Validity of offer: